    AIC1701B
 150mA Low Supply Current
Low Dropout Regulator
Analog Integrations Corporation Si-Soft Research Center    DS-1701BG-01    20190424
1A1, 1 Li-Hsin 1
st
 Rd., Science Park , Hsinchu 300, Taiwan , R.O.C.
TEL: 886-3-5772500  FAX: 886-3-5772510 www.analog.com.tw 1

AIC1701B
2
 ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING TYPE
TR: TAPE & REEL
BG: BAG
PACKAGE TYPE
D4B:DFN-4 (1x1)
U5: SOT23-5
G: Green Package
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
18: 1.8V
28: 2.8V
33: 3.3V
(Please consult AIC sales
office or authorized
distributors for availability of
special output voltages.)
PIN CONFIGURATION AIC1701B-XXXXXX XX
Example:  AIC1701B-18GD4BTR
 1.8V Version, in DFN-4 (1x1) Green Package
and Tape & Reel Packing Type
DFN-4 (1x1)
TOP VIEW
Note:
The exposed pad should be connected with GND pin
TOP VIEW
SOT23-5 OUT
GND VIN
321
45
EN
NC
Marking
Part No. Product Code
AIC1701B-18GD4B ZH
AIC1701B-28GD4B ZK
AIC1701B-33GD4B ZL
AIC1701B-18GU5 FT8
AIC1701B-28GU5 FT1
AIC1701B-33GU5 FT9
 AIC1701B
      3
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
VIN Pin Voltage ..................................................................................................................... -0.3V to 6V
EN Pin Voltage  ......................................................................................................... -0.3V to (VIN+0.3V)